MAIN FEATURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
Example of products
Series of pressure switches for industrial applications with high accuracy requirements over a wide
temperature range, designed to measure pressure in air and liquids. These pressure switches are used
in pneumatics, hydraulics and process engineering.
The pressure switches allow zero point correction and online switch point adjustment via PC software. It

Permissible conditions at the place of storage:
Storage temperature: -40 ... +85 °C
HOW TO ORDER
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/PMP-SW200/ /Rev.1/June.2024/ENG
7
FAMILIES
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
PRESSURE RANGES
 SW2= electronic
switch family C100
UNIT
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
PNP = two High side switch canals
NPN = two low side switch canals
PNP/NPN= 1x high side and 1x low side
S = sealed reference
PMP-SW2XX-XXX-(XX..XX)-XS1-XS2-XX-XX-XXX-XX-XXX
e.g.
(0...500)
(0...10)
11 = TFT Technology with
stainless steel 17/4
22 = P2P Technology with
stainless steel 1.4404 (316L)
SNUBBER
00 = Customised
01 = G 1⁄4“ Form E
02 = G 1⁄4“ Form A
04 = G 1⁄2“
05 = G1/2" B Mano
07 = 1⁄2“ NPT
08 = 1⁄4“ NPT
09 = 7/16-20 UNF 2A
10 = 9/16“ UNF
11 = 3/8“ UNF
13 = M12 x1
17 = M18 x 1,5
18 = M20 x 1,5 manometer port
19 = G1/4 manometer port
00 = Customized
02 = MVS/A
03= MVS/C
05 = M12X1 (steel) S763-4
10 = DEUTSCH DT04-4P
90 = Field Housing 74mm
C0= cable
* customisation available on request
*
Customised
Article number
31 = PMI Technology with
steel 316 L, membrane
inside
32 = PMI Technology with
steel 316 L, flush membrane
01 = bar
16 = psi
a = absolute
S =  snubber
N = no snubberSWITCHING POINT ONE
SWITCHING POINT TWO
e.g. 150
e.g. 300
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.